DOC

262902
193838
000321
253527
243339
266672
266224
202177
160937
263506
266108
262566
185331
233774
165848
266135

NAME

Beasley, Steven
Cain, Mary
Deweese, Phillip
Dunn, Jeffery
Fansler, Ricky
Figueroa, Mary
Hampton, Lisa
Honaker, Delbert
Jones, James
Lester, Jesse
Mash, Janet
Prince, Jordan
Reynolds, Curtis
Vaughn, Thomas
Warfield, Crystal
Yokley, Timmy

Releases - February 18, 2014

TYPE OF RELEASE

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

RELEASED FROM
Transitions, Two Rivers
Christian County Jail

Butler County Jalil

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Simpson County Jalil
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Casey County Det. Cntr
Simpson County Jail
Marshall County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Marshall County Jail
Pulaski County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Muhlenberg County Jalil
Allen County Jall

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)




