DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
262902	Beasley, Steven	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Transitions, Two Rivers	Class B (10 - 20 years)
193838	Cain, Mary	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
000321	Deweese, Phillip	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253527	Dunn, Jeffery	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
243339	Fansler, Ricky	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266672	Figueroa, Mary	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266224	Hampton, Lisa	Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
202177	Honaker, Delbert	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
160937	Jones, James	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
263506	Lester, Jesse	Shock Probation Began - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
266108	Mash, Janet	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262566	Prince, Jordan	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
185331	Reynolds, Curtis	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
233774	Vaughn, Thomas	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
165848	Warfield, Crystal	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266135	Yokley, Timmy	Shock Probation Began - In State	Allen County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)